HOT BEVERAGES
Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Double espresso
Latte

Latte macchiato
Irish Coffee

Tea

Fresh mint tea
Fresh ginger tea
Hot chocolate
Whipped cream

2.35
2.60
2.35
4.00
3.00
3.00
5.50
2.35
3.00
3.00
3.25
0.75

HEIBE GETRANKE
Kaffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Doppelter Espresso
Milchkaffee

Latte macchiato
Irish Coffee

Tee

Frischer Minztee
Frischer Ingwertee
Heife Chocomel
Schlagsahne

2.35
2.60
2.35
4.00
3.00
3.00
5.50
2.35
3.00
3.00
3.25
0.75

HOT BEVERAGES / HEIBE GETRANKE




SWEET TREATS
Apple pie baked by Vlaamsch Broodhuys

Cheesecake

Red fruit pie

Hazelnut tartelette (gluten free)
Toffee/banana muffin
Chocolate muffin

Sausage roll

Croissant, butter, marmelade
Seasonal cake

RICH SANDWICHES

Salmon, cream cheese, radish and cucumber

Mediterranean tuna so|oo|, tomato and
red onion

Farm cheese, tomato and cucumber

Leg ham, tomato and cucumber
Carpaccio, pesto, Parmesan cheese,
rucola and pine nuts

Moroccan chicken salad, grilled peppers
and almond

GRILLED SANDWICH
Grilled sandwich chorizo & cheese
Grilled sandwich ham & cheese
Grilled sandwich cheese

Grilled sandwich brie, honey, mustard,
pecan nuts and rocket

3.75
4.00
3.25
4.00
2.50
2.50
3.25
2.25
4.50

8.00
7.50
4.75
4.75
8.00
8.00
6.00
4.25

3.75

6.50

DER KUCHEN ZUM KAFFEE

Apfelkuchen vom Vlaamsch Broodhuys
Ké&sekuchen

Waldbeerentorte

Haselnusstorichen (glutenfrei)
Toffee/Banane-Muffin
Schokoladenmuffin

Wiirstchen in Blétterteig

Croissant, Butter, Marmelade
Saisongebdick

BELEGTE BUTTERBROTE
Lachs, Butterkdse, Radieschen und Gurke
Thunfischsalat, Tomate und rote Zwiebel
Bauernkése, Tomate und Gurke
Hinterschinken, Tomate und Gurke
Carpaccio, Pesto, Parmesankdse, Rucola
und Pinienkerne

Marokkanischer Hishnersalat, gerdstete
Paprika und Mandeln

VOLLKORNTOASTS
Vollkorntoast Chorizo & Kése
Vollkorntoast Schinken & Kdse
Vollkorntoast Kése
Vollkorntoast Brie, Honig, Senf,
Pekannisse und Rucola

PASTRY AND COLD FOOD /

KUCHEN UND KALTE GERICHTE

3.75
4.00
3.25
4.00
2.50
2.50
3.25
2.25
4.50

8.00
7.50
4.75
4.75

8.00

8.00

6.00

4.25

3.75

6.50



SOUPS & SALADS

Tomato soup with créme fraiche and basil 5.50
Seasonal soup with garnish from 5.50
Salad with fish, meat or vegetarian 8.50
Main-course salad with fish,

meat or vegetarian 12.50
PANCAKES

Brie, honey, rucola and pecan 9.50
Bacon, onion, mushroom 8.75
Plain 6.00
Apple 7.75
Bacon 7.75
Bacon & apple 8.25
Cheese 7.75
Bacon & cheese 8.25
KIDS MENU

Kid’s pancake with syrup and

powdered sugar 5.50
Sandwich with jam, peanutbutter, chocolate

paste or chocolate sprinkles 2.50
Fish nuggets with fries and mayonnaise 7.50
Chicken nuggets with fries and mayonnaise ~ 6.50
Croquette with fries and mayonnaise 6.00
Fries with mayonnaise 3.75
ICE CREAM

Sorbet with fresh fruit, peoch marinade

and whipped cream 7.50
Vanilla ice cream with toffee sauce,

toasted nuts and whipped cream 7.50

SUPPEN & SALATE

Tomatensuppe mit Créme fraiche

und Basilikum 5.50
Suppe der Saison, passende Garnierung  ab 5.50
Salat mit Ziegenkdése, roter Zwiebel,

Salat mit Fisch, Fleisch oder vegetarisch 8,50
Lunchsalat mit Fisch, Fleisch oder vegetarisch 12.50
PFANNKUCHEN

Brie, Honig, Rucola, Pekanniisse 9.50
Speck, Zwiebeln, Champignons 8.75
Ungarniert 6.00
Apfel 7.75
Speck 7.75
Speck & Apfel 8.25
Kdse 7.75
Speck & Kéise 8.25
KINDERGERICHTE

Kinderpfannkuchen mit Sirup

und Puderzucker 5.50
Belegtes Brot mit Marmelade, Erdnussbutter,
Schokocreme oder Schokoladenstreuseln 2.50
Panierte Kabeljauschnitte,

Pommes frites und Mayonnaise 7.50

Hihnernuggets, Pommes frites und Mayonnaise 6.50
Biofleisch-Krokette, Pommes frites

und Mayonnaise 6.00
Pommes frites mit Mayonnaise 3.75
EIS

Sorbet mit frischen Frijchten,

Pfirsichmarinade und Schlagsahne 7,50
Vanilleeis mit Toffeesof3e, gerdsteten

Nissen und Schlagsahne 7,50

FOOD / GERICHTE




BARRY’S BURGER

Irish burger, brioche, tomato, red onion

and Hoge Veluwe burger sauce, with
fries and coleslaw

FLEISCH VON BARRY

Irisches Hacksteak, Brioche, Tomate, rote
Zwiebel und Hamburgersof3e ¢ la Hoge
Veluwe, mit Pommes frites und Krautsalat

HOT

Hotdog, brioche, sauerkraut, bacon, crispy
fried onions, and mustard, with fries

Fish & chips, tartar sauce and vinega
Marinated chicken thigh with satay sauce,
sweet and sour cucumber and fried rice
Meatball on bread, pickles and mustard
Two croquettes, bread, pickles and mustard
Noodles with stir-fried vegetables,
sesame, coriander, Asian sauce and

king prawns (6 pieces) (vegetarian

option also available)

Club sandwich, toast, fried egg, chicken,
farm cheese and bacon, with fries

Fried eggs, cooked ham and farm cheese
on toast (vegetarian option also available)

VEGETARIAN

Creamy risotto with roasted vegetables,
Parmesan cheese and rocket pesto

TASTY SAVOURY MORSELS

Luxury mixed finger food (10 pieces)
Croquette balls, mustard (8 pieces)
Breaded shrimp, aioli dip (8 pieces)

Vegetarian spring rolls, chili sauce (10 pieces)

Fried cheese sticks, mustard dip (8 pieces)
Olives (portion)

Bread with home-made fillings

Appetiser sampler (a selection of our
tasty savoury morsels, hot and cold)

12.50
12.50

13.50
7.50
8.00

12.50

12.50

8.50

13.50

9.50
5.00
8.00
4.50
7.50
5.50
5.50

20.00

WARM

Hotdog, Brioche, Sauerkraut, Speck, rote
Zwiebelmarmelade, Réstzwiebeln und

Senf, mit Pommes frites 12.50
Fish & Chips, Ravigotesof3e, Essig 12.50
Marinierte Hihnerkeule mit Satésof3e,

suf3-saurer Gurke und Bratreis 13,50

Frikadelle im Brot, Gurken und Senf 7.50
2 Biofleisch-Kroketten, Brot, Essigfriichte, Senf  8.00
Nudeln mit Wokgemiise, Sesam, Koriander,
orientalischer Sof3e und Gambas

(6 Stiick) (auch als vegetarisches Gericht) 12,50
Clubsandwich, Toast, Spiegelei, Huhn,
Bauernkdse und Speck, mit Pommes frites 12,50

Strammer Max, Kochschinken und
Bauernkéise (auch als vegetarisches Gericht) 8,50

VEGETARISCH

Sahniges Risotto mit gerdstetem Gemise,
Parmesankdse und Rucolapesto

DAS PASSENDE ZUM DRINK

Gemischte Krokettenkléf3chen-Garnitur

13,50

“de luxe” (10 Stiick) 9.50
Biofleisch-Krokettenklof3chen, Senf (8 Stiick)  5.00
Panierte Krabben, Aioli-Dip (8 Stiick) 8.00
Vegetarische Frihlingsrollen, Chiliso3e (10 Stiick) 4.50
Késesticks, Senf-Dip (8 Stiick) 7.50
Portion Oliven 5.50

Brotscheibchen mit hausgemachten Aufstrichen 5.50
Snackplatte (ausgewdhlte

Knabbergerichte, warm und kalt) 20.00

FOOD / GERICHTE




SOFT DRINKS /

ERFRISCHUNGSGETRANKE

Pepsi Cola 2.50
Pepsi Max 2.50
7 Up 2.50
Cassis (black currant) 2.50
Sisi 2.50
Tonic 2.70
Bitter lemon 2.70
Rivella 2.70
Lipton ice tea 2.50
Lipton green ice tea 2.50
DubbelFriss apple/peach / Apfel-Pfirsich-Saft 2.50
Crodino 2.50
Sourcy sparkling mineral water /

Sourcy mit Sprudel 2.50
Sourcy still mineral water /

Sourcy ohne Sprudel 2.50
Sourcy sparkling mineral water 0,75 /

Sourcy mit Sprudel 0,75 5.00
Sourcy still mineral water 0,75 /

Sourcy ohne Sprudel 5.00

JUICES & DAIRY /

SAFTE & MILCHGETRANKE
Fresh orange juice / Frischer Orangensaft ~ 3.75

Organic apple juice /Bio-Afpfelsaft 3.10
Organic apple, elderberry juice /
Bio-Apfel-Holunder-Saft 3.10
Organic tomato juice /Bio-Tomatensaft 3.10
Fristi 2.70
Chocomel 2.70
Milk / Milch 2.00
Buttermilk / Buttermilch 2.00
WINE / WEIN

Pier, IGP Pays d'Oc, Chardonnay
(France/Frankreich) 4.25/ 21.50 (bottle/Flasche)
La Carrasca blanco
(Spain/Spanien)

La Carrasca Rosé
(Spain/Spanien)

3.75/ 18.50 (bottle Flasche)

3.75/ 18.50 (bottle/Flasche)

La Carrasca tinto
(Spain/Spanien)
Tolltraum Weif3wein
(Germany/Deutschland) 3.75/18.50 (bottle/Flasche)

3.75/18.50 (bottle/Flasche)

BEER / BIER

Heineken Star Bottle 2.70
Affligem Blond 4.00
Affligem Dubbel 4.00
Affligem Tripel 4.00
Edelweiss 0.5 L 5.75
Paulaner Dunkel 0,5 L 5.75
Veluws Schavuyt Amber 4.50
Veluws Schavuyt Blond 4.50
Heineken 0.0 2.70
Radler 0.0 2.70

Paulaner Hefe-Weif3bier alcohol-free 0.5L  5.75

SPIRITS / SPIRITUOSEN

Roter Portwein 2.85
Weif3er Portwein 2.85
Martini Bianco 2.85
Martini Rosso 2.85
Sherry trocken 2.85
Sherry medium 2.85
Junger Genever 3.60
Alter Genever 3.60
Corenwijn (Kornbrand) 3.60
Vieux 3.60
Jagermeister 3.60
Beerenburg 3.60
Jameson Irish Whiskey 5.00
Martell VS Fine de Cognac 5.00
Bacardi 5.00
Gin 5.00
Campari 5.00
Sambuca 5.00
Grand Marnier 5.00
Cointreau 5.00
Tia Maria 5.00
Baileys 5.00
Amaretto 5.00
Licor 43 5.00
Vodka/ Wodka 5.00

BEVERAGES / GETRANKE




